ADDENDUM NO. 2__

RFP NUMBER: 197533
RFP TITLE: Fuel Management & Operations Fuel Card Program

DEPARTMENT: ___Fleet Management Division, Public Works

DATE OF ADDENDUM: ____ November2,2020__

DEADLINE FOR QUESTIONS: Past

ORIGINAL RFP DUE DATE AND TIME: _____ October 14, 2020, 4:00 p.m., e.s.t.____
REVISED RFP DUE DATE AND TIME: _____November 4, 2020, 4:00 p.m., e.s.t.______
REVISED RFP DUE DATE AND TIME: _____December 2, 2020, 4:00 p.m., e.s.t.______

REASON: Extension of Due Date

(SIGNED): (DATE):

(COMPANY):

As acknowledgment of having received this information, sign one (1) copy of
this page and return it with your proposal.

Retain a copy for your file.



ADDENDUM NO. 2

RFP NUMBER: _ 197533__

RFP TITLE: Fuel Management & Operations Fuel Card Program

Due to the RFP Language is incorrect for the above RFP, the proposal date will be changed to a
TBD, but the next addendum to be put out will the correct language approved by the City
Attorney’s Office. Once the updated proposal is finalized, it will be sent out and will be
attached to the Purchasing website at
http://www.chattanooga.gov/newpurchasing/procurement-opportunities/currently-open-bids.

End



